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Pool A 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

317 GRIGORIOS POLYCHRONIDIS GRE  
L 

3_3 
W 

10_0 
W 

3_1 2 1 16 4 4 2 

328 ALEKSANDER LEGOSTAEV RUS 
W 

3_3  
L 

1_7 
W 

13_2 2 1 17 12 4 1 

338 JESS HUNTER GBR 
L 

0_10 
W 

7_1  
L 

4_6 1 2 11 17 2 4 

322 PATRICK KELLY IRL 
L 

1_3 
L 

2_13 
W 

6_4  1 2 9 20 2 3 

Pool B 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

336 JACOB THOMAS GBR  
W 

7_0 
W 

4_0 
W 

13_0 3 0 24 0 6 1 

327 MAKSIM VASILYEV RUS 
L 

0_7  
L 

2_7 
W 

4_2 1 2 6 16 2 3 

332 FRANCISCO MARTÍNEZ ESP 
L 

0_4 
W 

7_2  
W 

10_2 2 1 17 8 4 2 

308 DANIEL BENTE DEN 
L 

0_13 
L 

2_4 
L 

2_10  0 3 4 27 0 4 

Pool C 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

339 PIETER CILISSEN BEL  
W 

5_2 
W 

12_0 
L 

2_2 2 1 19 4 4 2 

330 WAFID BOUCHERIT ESP 
L 

2_5  
W 

12_3 
L 

4_5 1 2 18 13 2 3 

310 JARI RUMMUKAINEN FIN 
L 

0_12 
L 

3_12  
L 

1_6 0 3 4 30 0 4 

319 ANNA NTENTA GRE 
W 

2_2 
W 

5_4 
W 

6_1  3 0 13 7 6 1 
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Pool D 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

325 JOSE CARLOS MACEDO POR  
W 

7_0 
L 

4_4 
W 

10_0 2 1 21 4 4 2 

318 NIKOLAOS PANANOS GRE 
L 

0_7  
L 

1_7 
W 

5_2 1 2 6 16 2 3 

312 RODRIGUE BRENEK FRA 
W 

4_4 
W 

7_1  
W 

4_3 3 0 15 8 6 1 

320 CONNOR CORRON IRL 
L 

0_10 
L 

2_5 
L 

3_4  0 3 5 19 0 4 

Pool E 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

337 SCOTT MCCOWAN GBR  
W 

8_0 
W 

8_1 
W 

12_0 3 0 28 1 6 1 

331 SANDRA PEÑA ESP 
L 

0_8  
L 

2_4 
W 

17_0 1 2 19 12 2 3 

314 THOMAS KNOTH GER 
L 

1_8 
W 

4_2  
W 

6_5 2 1 11 15 4 2 

303 MIHAJLO KOVACIC CRO 
L 

0_12 
L 

0_17 
L 

5_6  0 3 5 35 0 4 

Pool F 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

334 CHRISTOFFER HAGDAHL SWE  
W 

10_1 
W 

12_0 
L 

1_6 2 1 23 7 4 1 

306 KAMIL VASICEK CZE 
L 

1_10  
W 

10_1 
W 

11_0 2 1 22 11 4 2 

307 TANIJA MADSEN DEN 
L 

0_12 
L 

1_10  
L 

1_6 0 3 2 28 0 4 

302 JULIE LAMBERECHTS BEL 
W 

6_1 
L 

0_11 
W 

6_1  2 1 12 13 4 3 
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Pool G 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

324 LUIS SILVA POR  
W 

6_1 
W 

7_0 
W 

8_2 3 0 21 3 6 1 

333 SEBASTIAN HOGRELL SWE 
L 

1_6  
W 

12_5 
W 

8_0 2 1 21 11 4 2 

315 ANDREAS WELZEL GER 
L 

0_7 
L 

5_12  
L 

2_5 0 3 7 24 0 4 

329 ADAM BURIANEK SVK 
L 

2_8 
L 

0_8 
W 

5_2  1 2 7 18 2 3 

Pool H 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

304 JOZEF SUCHY CZE  
L 

2_3 
L 

2_4 
W 

8_0 1 2 12 7 2 3 

301 KENNETH VERWIMP BEL 
W 

3_2  
W 

7_1 
W 

11_0 3 0 21 3 6 1 

313 ALI ZAHAFI FRA 
W 

4_2 
L 

1_7  
W 

3_2 2 1 8 11 4 2 

323 BARTLOMIEJ NOWOSADOWSKI POL 
L 

0_8 
L 

0_11 
L 

2_3  0 3 2 22 0 4 

Pool I 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

335 MARIA BJURSTROM SWE  
L 

1_3 
W 

7_0 
W 

7_3 2 1 15 6 4 2 

326 ARMANDO COSTA POR 
W 

3_1  
W 

13_0 
W 

4_1 3 0 20 2 6 1 

309 AKI JOENSEN FRO 
L 

0_7 
L 

0_13  
W 

13_0 1 2 13 20 2 3 

316 PETRA BENHARKAT GER 
L 

3_7 
L 

1_4 
L 

0_13  0 3 4 24 0 4 
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1/8 Final 1/4Final 1/2Final 3º/4º FINAL 

328 – ALEKSANDER LEGOSTAEV – RUS :1(L)         

335 - MARIA BJURSTROM - SWE :3(W) 335 - MARIA BJURSTROM - SWE :1(L)       

          

301 - KENNETH VERWIMP - BEL :3(L) 326 - ARMANDO COSTA - POR :4(W) 326 - ARMANDO COSTA - POR :3(W)     

326 - ARMANDO COSTA - POR :4(W)       
326 - ARMANDO 

COSTA - POR :2(L) 

          

312 - RODRIGUE BRENEK - FRA :2(L)         

306 - KAMIL VASICEK - CZE :3(W) 306 - KAMIL VASICEK - CZE :2(L) 
317 - GRIGORIOS POLYCHRONIDIS - GRE 

:2(L) 

317 - GRIGORIOS 

POLYCHRONIDIS - GRE :2(L) 
  

          

337 - SCOTT MCCOWAN - GBR :1(L) 317 - GRIGORIOS POLYCHRONIDIS - GRE :4(W)       

317 - GRIGORIOS POLYCHRONIDIS - GRE :4(W)         

          

336 - JACOB THOMAS - GBR :4(W)         

332 - FRANCISCO MARTÍNEZ - ESP :0(L) 336 - JACOB THOMAS - GBR :4(W)       

          

324 - LUIS SILVA - POR :2(L) 325 - JOSE CARLOS MACEDO - POR :1(L) 336 - JACOB THOMAS - GBR :7(W) 
339 - PIETER CILISSEN - BEL 

:3(W) 
  

325 - JOSE CARLOS MACEDO - POR :3(W)         

          

319 - ANNA NTENTA - GRE :2(L)       

336 - JACOB 

THOMAS - GBR 
:5(W) 

333 - SEBASTIAN HOGRELL - SWE :5(W) 333 - SEBASTIAN HOGRELL - SWE :2(L) 339 - PIETER CILISSEN - BEL :1(L)     

          

334 - CHRISTOFFER HAGDAHL - SWE :2(L) 339 - PIETER CILISSEN - BEL :4(W)       

339 - PIETER CILISSEN - BEL :8(W)         
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Final Score Section  

(Final) 

Position Name Country 

1 JACOB THOMAS GBR 

2 ARMANDO COSTA POR 

3 PIETER CILISSEN BEL 

4 GRIGORIOS POLYCHRONIDIS GRE 

5 SEBASTIAN HOGRELL SWE 

6 KAMIL VASICEK CZE 

7 MARIA BJURSTROM SWE 

8 JOSE CARLOS MACEDO POR 

9 KENNETH VERWIMP BEL 

10 LUIS SILVA POR 

11 RODRIGUE BRENEK FRA 

12 ALEKSANDER LEGOSTAEV RUS 

13 ANNA NTENTA GRE 

14 SCOTT MCCOWAN GBR 

15 FRANCISCO MARTÍNEZ ESP 

16 CHRISTOFFER HAGDAHL SWE 

17 ALI ZAHAFI FRA 

18 THOMAS KNOTH GER 

19 JULIE LAMBERECHTS BEL 

20 SANDRA PEÑA ESP 

21 WAFID BOUCHERIT ESP 

22 JOZEF SUCHY CZE 

23 AKI JOENSEN FRO 
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24 NIKOLAOS PANANOS GRE 

25 MAKSIM VASILYEV RUS 

26 PATRICK KELLY IRL 

27 ADAM BURIANEK SVK 

28 JESS HUNTER GBR 

29 CONNOR CORRON IRL 

30 ANDREAS WELZEL GER 

31 PETRA BENHARKAT GER 

32 BARTLOMIEJ NOWOSADOWSKI POL 

33 DANIEL BENTE DEN 

34 JARI RUMMUKAINEN FIN 

35 TANIJA MADSEN DEN 

36 MIHAJLO KOVACIC CRO 

 


